FORM NO. A11-174 REV. 2
Supersedes Form No. A11-174 Rev. 1
CONDENSING UNITS
ISO 9001:2000
“CERTIFIED UNDER THE
A.R.I. CERTIFICATION
PROGRAM—A.R.I.
STANDARD 210/240”

W/SCROLL
—
Model Number Identification
Model Numbers 80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
Sound
Rating
Indoor
CFM [L/s]Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Outdoor
Unit
RARA-
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
24,500 [7.2] 18,100 [5.3] 6,400 [1.9] 13.70 16.00 7.1 800 [378]BHL-17 + RCQC-2417BS ➀
024JAZ
RGFD-06?MCK?+RCQC-2417BS 24,500 [7.2] 18,100 [5.3] 6,400 [1.9] 13.70 16.00 7.1 825 [389]
RGFD-07?MCK?+RCQC-2417BS 24,500 [7.2] 18,100 [5.3] 6,400 [1.9] 13.80 16.05 7.1 825 [389]
RGPL-05?BMK?+RCQC-2417BS 24,500 [7.2] 18,100 [5.3] 6,400 [1.9] 14.10 16.80 7.1 800 [378]
030JAZ
BHL-21 + RCQC-3021BS ➀ 29,000 [8.5] 22,300 [6.5] 6,700 [2.0] 14.00 16.00 7.1 1000 [472]
BHL-21 + RCQC-3021BS ➄ 28,400 [8.3] 26,800 [7.9] 7,600 [2.2] 14.00 N/A 7.1 800 [378]
RGFD-06?MCK?+RCQC-3021BS 28,200 [8.3] 21,600 [6.3] 6,600 [1.9] 12.90 14.55 7.1 1050 [495]
RGFD-07?MCK?+RCQC-3021BS 28,400 [8.3] 21,800 [6.4] 6,600 [1.9] 13.10 14.85 7.1 1025 [484]
RGPL-05?BMK?+RCQC-3021BS 29,000 [8.5] 22,300 [6.5] 6,700 [2.0] 14.00 16.00 7.1 1000 [472]
RGPL-07?BMK?+RCQC-3021BS 28,600 [8.4] 22,000 [6.4] 6,600 [1.9] 13.70 15.60 7.1 1000 [472]
RGPL-07?BRQ?+RCQC-3021BS 28,600 [8.4] 22,000 [6.4] 6,600 [1.9] 13.70 15.60 7.1 1000 [472]
036JAZ
BHL-24 + RCQC-3624BS ➀➁➂ 36,400 [10.7] 28,000 [8.2] 8,400 [2.5] 14.00 16.05 6.9 - 7.1 1200 [566]
BHL-24 + RCQC-3624BS ➁➂➄ 35,200 [10.3] 25,400 [7.4] 9,800 [2.9] 14.00 N/A 6.9 - 7.1 950 [448]
RGFD-09?ZCM?+RCQC-3624BS ➁➂ 35,800 [10.5] 27,400 [8.0] 8,400 [2.5] 12.90 14.70 6.9 - 7.1 1250 [590]
RGFD-10?ZCM?+RCQC-3624BS ➁➂ 36,000 [10.5] 27,500 [8.1] 8,500 [2.5] 13.05 14.85 6.9 - 7.1 1300 [614]
RGFD-12?RCM?+RCQC-3624BS ➁➂➃ 36,200 [10.6] 27,700 [8.1] 8,500 [2.5] 13.40 15.30 6.9 - 7.1 1250 [590]
RGPL-07?BRK?+RCQC-3624BS ➁➂ 36,200 [10.6] 27,700 [8.1] 8,500 [2.5] 13.30 15.20 6.9 - 7.1 1200 [566]
RGPL-07?BRQ?+RCQC-3624BS ➁➂ 36,200 [10.6] 27,700 [8.1] 8,500 [2.5] 13.30 15.20 6.9 - 7.1 1200 [566]
RGPL-10?BRM?+RCQC-3624BS ➁➂ 36,400 [10.7] 27,900 [8.2] 8,500 [2.5] 13.70 15.70 6.9 - 7.1 1225 [578]
BHL-24 + RCQC-3624BS ➀➁➂ 41,000 [12.0] 30,500 [8.9] 10,500 [3.1] 13.30 15.00 6.9 - 7.1 1275 [602]